
University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 1st year   ING.INFORMATIQUE  -- Section:   C

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 13/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10 16:20 -
17:50

Sat TCE (à distance)

Sun

Mon ANAL2 course :421TAIT YAHIA ALGO2 course :421TMerabet

G3:387/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT YAHIA
G2:385/ARCHI -- DW, AOUMEUR
G1:383/ALGO2 -- DW, Merabet
G4:389/ANAL2 -- DW,
BENABIDALLAH

G1:383/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT YAHIA
G2:385/ANAL2 -- DW,
BENABIDALLAH
G3:387/ARCHI -- DW, AOUMEUR
G4:389/ALGO2 -- DW, Merabet

ARCHI  course :FAIT
AOUDIA

Tue ALGO2 course :315TMerabet PROBA/STAT course
:315TMETMOUS

G2:369/ALGO2 -- DW, Merabet
G1:363/ARCHI -- DW, AOUMEUR
G3:336D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
IMESSAOUDENE
G4:391D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
KERAR

G1:360/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
IMESSAOUDENE
G3:363/ALGO2 -- DW, Merabet
G4:369/ARCHI -- DW, AOUMEUR
G2:391D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
KERAR

L.MATH course
:315TSAIDI

Wed ALG2 course :421TABBACI ANAL2 course :421TAIT YAHIA

G1:300/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT YAHIA
G2:304/ANAL2 -- DW,
BENABIDALLAH
G3:306/ALG2 -- DW, ABBACI
G4:308/ALG2 -- DW, MAOUCHE

G1:300/ALG2 -- DW,
MOULOUDJ
G2:304/ALG2 -- DW,
MAOUCHE
G3:306/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT
YAHIA
G4:308/ANAL2 -- DW,
BENABIDALLAH



Thu

G1:146/L.MATH -- DW,
BELAGGOUN
G2:148/L.MATH -- DW,
ZERROUG
G3:E2.02/ALGO2 -- PW,
IGHILAZA .
G4:E2.05/ALGO2 -- PW,

ARCHI  course :222TAIT AOUDIA

G4:112/L.MATH -- DW, ZERROUG
G3:110/L.MATH -- DW,
BELAGGOUN
G1:E2.05/ALGO2 -- PW, IGHILAZA
.
G2:E2.07/ALGO2 -- PW,



University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 1st year   ING.INFORMATIQUE  -- Section:   A

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 13/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10
16:20

-
17:50

Sat TCE(à distance)

Sun G3:-E2.08/ALGO2 -- PW,
BELLILI G4:-E2.08/ALGO2 -- PW, BELLILI G2:-E2.08/ALGO2 -- PW, BELLILI G1:-E2.08/ALGO2 -- PW, BELLILI

Mon ALGO2 course :143TLABBACI ARCHI  course :143TMESSAOUDI

G4:403/PROBA/STAT -- DW, YAZI
G3:401/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
MERABET
G2:104/ALGO2 -- DW, LABBACI
G1:102/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAOUDI

G1:405/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
MERABET
G2:407/PROBA/STAT -- DW, YAZI
G4:104/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAOUDI
G3:102/ALGO2 -- DW, LABBACI

G1:445/L.MATH --
DW, SAIDI
G2:447/L.MATH --
DW, BELAGGOUN

Tue L.MATH course
:149TKADDOURI ARCHI  course :149TMESSAOUDI PROBA/STAT course :143TMERABET G4:358/L.MATH -- DW, SAIDI

G3:342/L.MATH -- DW, ZERROUG

Wed ANAL2 course :143TDJEDID ALGO2 course :143TLABBACI
G3:106/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAOUDI
G2:104/ANAL2 -- DW, BENOUARET
G1:102/ANAL2 -- DW, DJEDID
G4:108/ALGO2 -- DW, LABBACI

G4:108/ANAL2 -- DW, BENOUARET
G3:106/ANAL2 -- DW, DJEDID
G2:104/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAOUDI
G1:102/ALGO2 -- DW, LABBACI

Thu

G3:106/ALG2 -- DW, MAOUCHE
G2:104/ANAL2 -- DW,
BENOUARET
G1:102/ANAL2 -- DW, DJEDID
G4:108/ALG2 -- DW, HEBBACHE

G3:106/ANAL2 -- DW, DJEDID
G2:104/ALG2 -- DW, HEBBACHE
G4:108/ANAL2 -- DW, BENOUARET
G1:102/ALG2 -- DW, MAOUCHE

ALG2 course :143TAIT AMRANE
(MAOUCHE) ANAL2 course :143TDJEDID



University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 1st year   ING.INFORMATIQUE  -- Section:   B

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 13/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 -
16:10

16:20
-

17:50

Sat G1:TP128/ALGO2 -- PW, Hassani G2:TP128/ALGO2 -- PW, Hassani TCE(à distance)

Sun G1:102/L.MATH -- DW, BELLALA
G2:246/ARCHI -- DW, AOUMEUR
G3:248/ARCHI -- DW, FARES

G4:248/ARCHI -- DW, FARES

G3:102/L.MATH -- DW, BELLALA
G1:246/ARCHI -- DW, AOUMEUR

ALGO2 course :143TKHENNAK L.MATH course :143TBELLALA

Mon ALGO2 course :149TKHENNAK ANAL2 course :149TGALLEZE

G3:110/ANAL2 -- DW, GALLEZE
G4:112/ANAL2 -- DW, SKENDER
G2:108/L.MATH -- DW,
BELAGGOUN
G1:106/ALGO2 -- DW, HOUACINE

G3:112/ALGO2 -- DW,
HOUACINE
G4:110/L.MATH -- DW,
BELAGGOUN
G2:108/ANAL2 -- DW, SKENDER
G1:106/ANAL2 -- DW, GALLEZE

Tue PROBA/STAT course :155TOUIDDIR ARCHI  course :155TGOT
G1:411/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
OUIDDIR
G2:426D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
MEZIANI

G4:430D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
MEZIANI
G3:426D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
OUIDDIR

Wed ANAL2 course :149TGALLEZE ALG2 course :149TMOULOUDJ
G4:116/ALG2 -- DW, AIDER
G3:114/ALG2 -- DW, MOULOUDJ
G2:112/ANAL2 -- DW, SKENDER
G1:110/ANAL2 -- DW, GALLEZE

G4:116/ANAL2 -- DW, SKENDER
G1:110/ALG2 -- DW, MOULOUDJ
G3:114/ANAL2 -- DW, GALLEZE
G2:112/ALG1 -- DW, AIDER

ARCHI
 course
:CGOT

Thu G2:410/ALGO2 -- DW, SOLTANI
G4:TP202(BLOC-200)/ALGO2 -- PW, KEFSI

G4:C202/ALGO2 -- DW, SOLTANI
G3:TP202(BLOC-200)/ALGO2 -- PW, KEFSI



University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 1st year   ING.INFORMATIQUE  -- Section:   D

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 13/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10 16:20 -
17:50

Sat TCE (à distance)

Sun L.MATH course :244TKADDOURI ARCHI  course :244TLAHMISSI G1:E2.02/ALGO2 -- PW,
G3:E2.05/ALGO2 -- PW,

G2:-E2.08/ALGO2 -- PW,
G4:-E2.09/ALGO2 -- PW,

Mon ALGO2 course :125TMEDJADBA ANAL2 course :125TAIT AMRANE

G1:314/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT
AMRANE
G2:352/ANAL2 -- DW, BARKAT
G3:450/ALGO2 -- DW,
MEDJADBA
G4:452/ARCHI -- DW, LAHMISSI

G3:450/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT
AMRANE
G4:452/ANAL2 -- DW, BARKAT
G2:332D/ALGO2 -- DW,
MEDJADBA
G1:314/ARCHI -- DW, LAHMISSI

ARCHI  course
:167TLAHMISSI

Tue

G4:D6/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
ALLOUN
G2:389/ARCHI -- DW, LAHMISSI
G3:D4/L.MATH -- DW, ZERROUG
G1:326D/L.MATH -- DW, SAIDI

G2:389/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
ALLOUN
G1:326D/ALGO2 -- DW,
MEDJADBA
G3:C3/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
GHETTAB
G4:C4/L.MATH -- DW, SAIDI

G4:C4/ALGO2 -- DW, MEDJADBA
G3:C3/ARCHI -- DW, LAHMISSI
G1:332D/PROBA/STAT -- DW,
GHETTAB
G2:367/L.MATH -- DW,
ZERROUG

PROBA/STAT course :JGHETTAB ANAL2 course :JAIT
AMRANE

Wed

Thu
G1:305/ALG2 -- DW, ADDA
G4:379/ANAL2 -- DW, BARKAT
G3:344/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT AMRANE
G2:338/ALG2 -- DW, BENNENNI

G3:344/ALG2 -- DW, ADDA
G2:338/ANAL2 -- DW, BARKAT
G1:305/ANAL2 -- DW, AIT
AMRANE
G4:379/ALG2 -- DW, BENNENNI

ALG2 course :RADDA ALGO2 course :RMEDJADBA


